UERITY Cl11i1CM/C111CU 1/3" CCD, alum, black, Left/Right/Rear/Top,
®

REAR VISION SYSTEMS. Low Profile Side Camera Mirrored, IP69K, IR LED, 600 TVL,130° camera.

C111CM (Mirrored) C111CU (Unmirrored)
Low Profile Side Camera

Shown image from our
donated and installed
systems on a Midwest
Food Bank Semi
Trailer

1.95"
50 mm.

2.88"
73.3 mm.
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